DU VENBOND STABROEK STABRCEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Best at
Const at

Af st and
Di st anc

Ri ng
Bague

611288819
612010420
611160219
617836718
616265914
612021320
612017420
620222719

Snel h.
Vit esse

NOYON 01-08-21 24 OUDE
NR Naam Genmeent AD |
NO Nom Localit EN

1 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 6
2 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 14
3 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 6
4 MATTHYSEN MARCEL HOEVENE 6
5 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 14
6 V.D. WVEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 14
7 V.D. WVEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 14
8 V. D. \VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE 14
DU VENBOND STABRCEK STABROEK

Dat a Technol ogy Deerlijk

(66217)

Geneent AD | G Af st and
Localit EN MQ Di stanc

216676
2
3
216906

Ri ng
Bague

612010420
612021320
612017420
611611520
612016820

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vit esse

1494. 8327
1420. 5157
1404. 4032
1392. 3569
1384. 9537

NOYON 01-08-21 15 JAARSE
NR Naam
NO Nom
1 V.D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
2 V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
3 V. D. \EYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
4 CALLEBERT J. P. STABROCE
5 V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN. HOEVENE
DUl VENBOND STABRCEK STABROEK

Deerlijk

(66217)

AD | G Afstand
MQ Di stanc

MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN
MATTHYSEN MARCEL

V. D. WVEYGAERT & ZN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN
V. D. VEYGAERT & ZN

Geneent

JR
AN

Ri ng
Bague

605841221
605844821
605845321
605841121
605843121
605841021
605845821
612654021
612655721
612653021

Best at
Const at

Snel h.
Vi tesse



